SUB S TRACK CLUB
HIGH SCHOOL RUNNING CAMP SCHOLARSHIP

The Sub 5 Track Club, founded in 1982 in the Bangor-Brewer area, is one of the
largest and most active running clubs in the State of Maine. One of the club’s primary
goals is to promote and encourage long distance running and track and field as a
competitive sport and as a means of life-long enjoyment. To further this goal, we have
established the Sub 5 High School Running Camp Scholarship. It is our hope that this
scholarship will provide high school athletes with the opportunity to improve their
athletic skills and that it will be a positive and enjoyable experience. The requirements
for the scholarship are as follows:

1. The athlete must have been a ninth, tenth, or eleventh grade student during the 2022-
23 school year at a high school that is a member of the Penobscot Valley Conference.

2. The athlete must have competed in at least one season of cross country, indoor track,
or outdoor track for their school during the 2022-23 school year.

Recipients will receive a tuition scholarship up to $750 for a summer camp of their
choice. We encourage recipients to choose an in-state camp, but out-of-state camps will
be funded as well. Transportation costs are the responsibility of the athlete and their
family.

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING

NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE E-MAIL

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS PARTICIPATED IN THIS YEAR

PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING:

e A typewritten paragraph (no more than 250 words) on EACH of the
following: (A) Why I participate in cross country and/or track and field, and
(B) Why I would like to go to a summer running camp.

The application form and above materials must be sent in ONE envelope by May 1,
2023 to the following address: Sub 5 Track Club Camp Scholarship, PO Box 63, Brewer,
ME 04412.

List of past recipients on back



YEAR

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022

PAST SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

NAME

Kim Hews

Corrie Pietras
Kylie Gray
Hillary Greene
Jesse Farmer

Erin Beasley
Kendra Gould
Melissa MacAlister
Kimble Rawcliffe
Katie Snow
Victoria Tracy
Michelle Haluska
Holli Kenison
Justin Brooks
Kylee Parker
Mike Tormey
Jonathan Stanhope
Emma Bragdon
Bryanna Parker
Matt Keresey
Aubrey Duplissie
Arianna Geiser
Nick Luce

Mary Brenna Catus
Gage Smith

Nate Henry

Abby Stroup
Charlie Collins
Addison Nelson

HIGH SCHOOL

Brewer High School
Mattanawcook Academy
Brewer High School

Old Town High School
Brewer High School
Penquis Valley High School
Old Town High School
Foxcroft Academy
Hampden Academy
Brewer High School
Piscataquis Community High School
Brewer High School
Orono High School
Orono High School
Hampden Academy

John Bapst High School
Bangor High School

John Bapst High School
Hampden Academy
Orono High School
Brewer High School
Brewer High School
Brewer High School
George Stevens Academy
Old Town High School
Brewer High School
Brewer High School
Hampden Academy
Ellsworth High School

www.sub5.com



