SUB 5 TRACK CLUB HIGH SCHOOL RUNNING CAMP SCHOLARSHIP

The Sub 5 Track Club, founded in 1982 in the Bangor-Brewer area, is one of the largest and most active running clubs in the State of Maine. One of the club's primary goals is to promote and encourage long distance running and track and field as a competitive sport and as a means of life-long enjoyment. To further this goal, we have established the Sub 5 High School Running Camp Scholarship. It is our hope that this scholarship will provide high school athletes with the opportunity to improve their athletic skills and that it will be a positive and enjoyable experience. The requirements for the scholarship are as follows:

- 1. The athlete must have been a ninth, tenth, or eleventh grade student during the 2022-23 school year at a high school that is a member of the Penobscot Valley Conference.
- 2. The athlete must have competed in at least one season of cross country, indoor track, or outdoor track for their school during the 2022-23 school year.

Recipients will receive a tuition scholarship up to \$750 for a summer camp of their choice. We encourage recipients to choose an in-state camp, but out-of-state camps will be funded as well. Transportation costs are the responsibility of the athlete and their family.

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING

PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING:

NAME	
ADDRESS	
PHONE	E-MAIL
HIGH SCHOOL	SPORTS PARTICIPATED IN THIS YEAR

• A typewritten paragraph (no more than 250 words) on EACH of the following: (A) Why I participate in cross country and/or track and field, and (B) Why I would like to go to a summer running camp.

The application form and above materials must be sent in ONE envelope by **May 1**, **2023** to the following address: Sub 5 Track Club Camp Scholarship, PO Box 63, Brewer, ME 04412.

List of past recipients on back

PAST SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

YEAR	<u>NAME</u>	HIGH SCHOOL
1997	Kim Hews	Brewer High School
1998	Corrie Pietras	Mattanawcook Academy
1999	Kylie Gray	Brewer High School
2000	Hillary Greene	Old Town High School
2001	Jesse Farmer	Brewer High School
2002	Erin Beasley	Penquis Valley High School
2003	Kendra Gould	Old Town High School
2003	Melissa MacAlister	Foxcroft Academy
2004	Kimble Rawcliffe	Hampden Academy
2006	Katie Snow	Brewer High School
2007	Victoria Tracy	Piscataquis Community High School
2008	Michelle Haluska	Brewer High School
2009	Holli Kenison	Orono High School
2010	Justin Brooks	Orono High School
2011	Kylee Parker	Hampden Academy
2012	Mike Tormey	John Bapst High School
2013	Jonathan Stanhope	Bangor High School
2014	Emma Bragdon	John Bapst High School
2014	Bryanna Parker	Hampden Academy
2015	Matt Keresey	Orono High School
2016	Aubrey Duplissie	Brewer High School
2016	Arianna Geiser	Brewer High School
2016	Nick Luce	Brewer High School
2017	Mary Brenna Catus	George Stevens Academy
2017	Gage Smith	Old Town High School
2018	Nate Henry	Brewer High School
2019	Abby Stroup	Brewer High School
2021	Charlie Collins	Hampden Academy
2022	Addison Nelson	Ellsworth High School

www.sub5.com